T MUKUND INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL Academic Planner 2022-23

~MONTH SCHEDULE
21 March 2022 Monday New Session Begins
07 April 2022 Thursday World Health Day (Yoga Activity/Healthy Eating Activity)
09 April 2022 Saturday Investiture ceremony/Inter Class Tag Board Competition (I to X)
10 April 2022 Sunday Ram Navami
Y April 2022 Monday National Pet Day Celebration (Kindergarten)
13 April 2022 Wednesday  Baishakhi Celebration
14 April 2022 Phursday Dr. Bhimrao Ambedkar Javanti (11ofiday)
15 April 2022 Friday Good Friday (Holiday)
18 April 2022 Monday Monday Test (110 1X)
< 18 April 2022 Monday Science week (18 April to 23 April)/Visit to nursery (11 to 111)
21 April 2022 Thursday Poster making / Craft Activity on Earth Day
25 April 2022 Monday Monday Test (I to [X)
29 April 2022 Friday Counselling on Teenage & Career Counselling (classes 6 to 10)
30 April 2022 Saturday Mass Donation Drive (Labour Day)
02 May 2022 Monday Eid-al-Fitr Celebration (Kindergarten)/GK Quiz (1 1o HI)YMonday test (1 to 1X)
03 May 2022 Tuesday EID-AL-FITR (HOLIDAY)
04 May 2022 Wednesday  World Hand Hygiene Day/Pink Day Celebration
07 May 2022 Saturday Mother's Day Celebration (Kindergarten-Cooking without fire with Father for Mom)/Card Making (I to V)/Visit
to Museum (VI to VIII)
09 May 2022 Monday Maths Week (NC to X) (9 Mayv to 14 May)
09 May 2022 Monday Monday Test {1 to X)
11 May 2022 Wednesday  National Technology Day - Seience Model Making Competition ( 1to [H)/Visit to DM Office ( Kindergarten)
12 May 2022 Thursday Identification of Body parts Activity (Kindergarten)
14 May 2022 Saturday International Day of Families {(NC 1o 1)
16 May 2022 Monday Buddh Pumnima (Holiday)
;7 May 2022 Tuesday Summer Camp for NC to VIT (16 May to 28 May). Extra Classes for IX to X, FDP for teachers -
01 July 2022 Friday School Re-opens, Back to School Party/Fruits day celebration(Kindergarten) /Doctor's Day Activity/Visit to

Doctor's clinic (I to 1)

02 July 2022 Saturday Van Mahotasava Iree Plantation Drive (kindergarten)

04 July 2022 Monday UT-1 Begins

10 Julyv 2022 Sunday EID-AL-ZUHA (HOLIDAY)

15 July 2022 Friday Visit to Bank (Classes VI to VIII)

16 July 2022 Saturday ('i()t),(il‘—__]"-miiﬂ Bad-Touch Orientation (I to IT)/Visit o Farm (IV & V)
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18 July 2022

22 July 2022
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U1 August 2022 Monday

04 August 2022 Phursday
06 August 2022 Saturday
08 August 2022 Monday
09 August 2022 Tuesday

10 August 2022 Wednesday
12 August 2022 Friday

13 August 2022 Saturday

15 August 2022 Monday

17 August 2022 Wednesday
18 August 2022 Thursday
22 August 2022 Monday

22 August 2022 Monday

27 August 2022 Saturday
29 August 2022 Monday

29 August 2022 Monday

03 September 2022 Saturday
05 September 2022 Monday
08 September 2022 Thursday
(9 September 2022 Friday

10 September 2022 Saturday
24 September 2022 Saturday

29 September 2022 Thursday

01 October 2022 Saturday
62 October 2022 Sunday
;}3 October 2022 Monday
08 October 2022 Saturday
(19 October 2022 Sunday
15 October 2022 Saturday
20 October 2022 Thursday
22 October 2022 Saturday
24 October 2022 Monday

07 November 2022

Ty

PRINCIPAL.-- -
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Monday Test (I to X)

Visit to Post Office (Kindergarten)

Street Play (IV to VIII)

Seed to plant Activity (1o HIyMonday Test (] to X)

Muharram (Holiday)

Rakshabandhan Celebration/ Crafl (Kindergarten )/ Rakhi Making
RAKSHABANDHAN (HOLIDAY)

Independence Day Craft Activity (NC to VI

Independence Day Celebration

Janmashtami celebration (Kindergarten). Janmashtami craft (o HI)
JANMASHTAMI (HOLIDAY)

S.st Week 22 August to 27 August (I to X)

Monday Test (1 to X)

Inter House lable Fennis Toumament (VII o X)

Monday Test (1 to X)

Hindi Week (NC to X} (29 August to 03 September)

PTM (Pre term-1)

Teacher's Day Celebration

Onam Celebration (Kindergarten)

Grand Parents Day celebration (kindergarten)’ Visit to Old-Age lome
Term-1 Examination Begins

River Day/Blue Day (Kindergarten)

Visit to Toy shop (Kindergarten)

Gandhi Javanti/Navratri celebration

Gandhi Jayanti

Dussehra Break {03 October to 035 October)

Self Introduction Competition (Kindergarten)/Eid-e-Milad celebration
Fid-E-Milad {Holiday)

PTM (Term-1)

ANNUAL SPORTS MEET (20 Oct & 21 Oct)

Diwali Celebration/craft (NC to I11)

Diwali Break (24 October to 27 October)

‘i-. Eﬁhonal Cancer Day Celebration (NC to X )/Visit to Gurudwara (Kindergarten)

y lest(l to X)

N
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e ,‘\\_,(a‘-aru Na?rlak Birthday (HOLIDAY)

. Children's E};ﬁ\ Celebration
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17 November 2022
19 November 2022
21 November 2022
21 November 2022
24 November 2022
28 November 2022
30 November 2022
01 December 2022
10 December 2022
13 December 2022
17 December 2022
20 December 2022
22 December 2022
24 December 2022
25 December 2022
30 December 2022
09 January 2023

11 January 2023

13 January 2023

14 January 2023

17 January 2023

20 January 2023
21 January 2023
24 January 2023
25 January 2023
26 January 2023
03 February 2023
04 February 2023
10 February 2023
11 February 2023
14 February 2023
14 February 2023
18 February 2023
20 February 2023
07 March 2023
25 March 2023

30 March 2023

Thursday
Saturday
Monday
Muonday
Thursday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Saturday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Sunday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Saturday

Thursday

MANAGER
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Annual Function

Visit to Press (classes 4 & §)
Monday Test (1 to X)
l'echnophile Fest 1o X (21 November to 26 November)

Inter House Volly Ball Tournament (24 November & 235 November) (V1 1o X)
Orange Day Celebration

Visit to Police Station (I to [11)

UT-2 Begins

English Poem Recitation Competition (Kindergarten)

Visit to Bakery (! to HI} / Season's Activity (Kindergarten)

PTM of UT-2

Sandwich Making Activity (Kindergarten)

National Mathematics Day Activities (1 to 111)

Christmas Carnival

Christmas (Holiday)

WINTER BREAK (30 December to 07 January)

School Re-opens

National Milk Day Celebration/Milking the Cow Activity (Kindergarten)
Makar Sankranti/Lohri/Pongal/Bihu Celebration

Makar Sankranti (HOLIDAY)

Show and Tell Competition (NC to 111}

Guru Gobind Singh Javanti Celebration

National Girl Child Day / Brown Day celebration (Kindergarten)

Republic Day Celebration/Crafl (Kindergarten), Basant Panchami/Yellow Day
Basant Panchami (Holiday)

Republic Day celebration

Convocation (UKG, V & X)

Hazarat Ali's Birthday ( Holiday )

World Pulses Day (Kindergarten)/Farewell for Outing Batch

PTM (Pre term-2)

Pulwama Attack Anniversary/ Visit to Cantt (Kindergarten)

Valentines Day Celebration / Red Day Celebration (Kindergarien)

Maha Shivratri (Holiday)

Term-2 Examination Begins

Holi Holidays (7 March to 9 March)
PTM & Result Declaration for Term-2

Ram Navmi (Holiday)
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